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Entertainment Local DMC & Venue Price List 2018

Second Line Entertainment

Mardi Gras Reveler:
Juggler:

Jester/ Clown:

Stilt Walker:
Unicyclist:

Mardi Gras Indian:
Fiberglass Big Head:
Mini-Floats:

Event Entertainment

Tarot/ Palm/ Crystal Ball/ Bone
Reader:

Retail Price Discount  Local DMC & Venue Price
$175 an hour 15% $148.75
$175 an hour 15% $148.75
$175 an hour 15% $148.75
$200an hour 15% $170.00
$200an hour 15% $170.00
$225 an hour 15% $191.25
$400an hour 15% $340.00
$1,150 each 15% $977.50

each float is pulled by hand and fits 1-2 people comfortably

2-hour minimum {small cabaret table and two chairs required)

Caricaturist:

2-hour minimum (3 chairs and electrical outlet required)

Strolling Southern Belle:
2-hour minimum
Face Painter:

Retail Price Discount  Local DMC & Venue Price
S175 an hour 15% $148.75
$175 an hour 15% $148.75
$175 an hour 15% $148.75
$175 an hour 15% $148.75

2-hour minimum (two chairs and electrical outlet required)

Airbrush Tattoo Artist:

S200 an hour 15% $170.00

2-hour minimum (two chairs and electrical outlet required)

For booking information go to www.carlmack.com and enter a request for quote or email

carl@carlmack.com
504.949.4009



http://www.carlmack.com/
mailto:carl@carlmack.com
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2-hour minimum except alligator

handler Retail Price
Fan Dancer: $175 an hour
Hula-Hooper: $200 an hour
Strolling Magician: $275 an hour
Snake Charmer: $225 an hour
Human Statue: $225 an hour
Voodoo Priestess: $225 an hour
Alligator Handler: $500 an hour

for 1 handler and 2 gators

Discount Local DMC & Venue Price

15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%

$148.75
$170.00
$233.75
$191.25
$191.25
$191.25
$425.00

BOURBON STREET BRASS BAND
CORPORATE EVENT PRICING 2018

5-piece Brass Band Pricing

30 minutes (second-line
set): $950 1 Hour: $1,350

2 Hours: S1,650
3 Hours: $2,050

4 Hours: $2,550

Jazz Trio Pricing:

1 Hour: $675
2 Hours: S950
3 Hours: 51,250

4 Hours: $1,550

For booking information go to www.carlmack.com and enter a request for quote or email

carl@carlmack.com

504.949.4009
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