

Entertainment Local DMC & Venue Price List 2018

Second Line Entertainment

	Retail Price	Discount	Local DMC & Venue Price
Mardi Gras Reveler:	\$175 an hour	15%	\$148.75
Juggler:	\$175 an hour	15%	\$148.75
Jester/ Clown:	\$175 an hour	15%	\$148.75
Stilt Walker:	\$200an hour	15%	\$170.00
Unicyclist:	\$200an hour	15%	\$170.00
Mardi Gras Indian:	\$225 an hour	15%	\$191.25
Fiberglass Big Head:	\$400an hour	15%	\$340.00
Mini-Floats:	\$1,150 each	15%	\$977.50
	each float is pulled by hand and fits 1-2 people comfortably		

Event Entertainment

	Retail Price	Discount	Local DMC & Venue Price		
Tarot/ Palm/ Crystal Ball/ Bone Reader:	\$175 an hour	15%	\$148.75		
2-hour minimum {small cabaret table and two ch	airs required)				
Caricaturist:	\$175 an hour	15%	\$148.75		
2-hour minimum (3 chairs and electrical outlet required)					
Strolling Southern Belle:	\$175 an hour	15%	\$148.75		
2-hour minimum					
Face Painter:	\$175 an hour	15%	\$148.75		
2-hour minimum (two chairs and electrical outlet required)					
Airbrush Tattoo Artist:	\$200 an hour	15%	\$170.00		
2-hour minimum (two chairs and electrical outlet required)					



Entertainment Local DMC & Venue Price List 2018

2-hour minimum except alligator handler	Retail Price	Discount	Local DMC & Venue Price
Fan Dancer:	\$175 an hour	15%	\$148.75
Hula-Hooper:	\$200 an hour	15%	\$170.00
Strolling Magician:	\$275 an hour	15%	\$233.75
Snake Charmer:	\$225 an hour	15%	\$191.25
Human Statue:	\$225 an hour	15%	\$191.25
Voodoo Priestess:	\$225 an hour	15%	\$191.25
Alligator Handler:	\$500 an hour	15%	\$425.00
for 1 handler and 2 gators			

BOURBON STREET BRASS BAND

CORPORATE EVENT PRICING 2018

5-piece Brass Band Pricing

30 minutes (second-line set): \$950 1 Hour: \$1,350

2 Hours: \$1,650

3 Hours: \$2,050

4 Hours: \$2,550

Jazz Trio Pricing:

Hour: \$675
Hours: \$950
Hours: \$1,250
Hours: \$1,550